Model # LT-PLXXXX-RGBW
Page 1  of  1
Version B:    2020-02
Lightide Manufactory Co., Ltd
Lightide (HK) Industrial Co., Limited
www.lightide-tech.com  |  www.lightideled.com
DESCRIPTION

Recessed Mount Surface Mount Suspended Mount
Clip Mount For Option
ORDER INFORMATION
Sample Number:  LT-PL0606-45W-RGBW
DATA SHEET
Com. Family Name Panel Size Wattage LED Color Control Mode
Lightide
LT PL
Panel  Light
0306=300X600mm
0606=600X600mm
0612=600x1200mm
0312=300X1200mm
45W
20W
60W
RGBW Blank=2.4G  RF
IR
WIFI
Watt LED Size (LXW) Voltage Control Model
LT-PL0306-20W-RGBW 20W RGBW
303X603 mm
295X295 mm
100-240vac/
277vac
IR, RF or WIFI
LT-PL0606-45W-RGBW 45W RGBW
603x603 mm
595x595 mm
100-240vac/
277vac
IR, RF or WIFI
LT-PL0312-45W-RGBW 45W RGBW
303x1213 mm
295x1195 mm
100-240vac/
277vac
IR, RF or WIFI
LT-PL0612-60W-RGBW 60W RGBW
603x1213 mm
595x1195 mm
100-240vac/
277vac